
Electronic free of charge Pre-Bid: Bid Date:
$25 for hard copy August 3, 2015 August 11, 2015

Company Contact Address Phone Email Media Provided
1 Noblesville Engineering Dept. Jim Hellmann 16 S. 10th Street Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us Electronic 7/27/2015

2 TC Electric Inc. Christian Gustin 2817 W 100 S Franklin, IN  46131 765.425.7109 Christian@TCElectric.us Electronic 7/29/2015

3 Roudebush Grading, Inc. Gregg Lecher 17155 Harger Court Noblesville, IN 46060 (317) 770-9970 gregg@roudebushgrading.com Electronic 7/29/2015
4 Monroe LLC John Simpson 4440 St Rd 46 West Nashville, IN 47448 (317) 847-2697 jsmonroe@iquest.net Electronic 7/29/2015
5 Dodge Data & Analytics Madonna Griffin Hot Springs, AR 71913 810-639-0660  madonna.griffin@construction.com Electronic 7/29/2015

6 iSqFt Eric Fritz Cincinnati, OH 45242 800-364-2059 x 8270 efritz@ISQFT.com Electronic 7/29/2015

7 Crider & Crider, Inc. Bill Lang 4806 W. 86TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46268 (317) 334-0758 blang@criderandcrider.com Electronic 7/30/2015

8 Midwest Mole Inc. Amy Webster 6814 W 350 N Greenfield, IN 46140 317-545-1335 awebster@midwestmole.com Electronic 7/30/2015

9 Morphey Construction, Inc. Coby Bain 1499 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis, IN 46201 317-356-9250 coby@morpheyconstruction.com Electronic 7/31/2015
10 Daystar Directional Drilling Inc. Jerry K. Watson III PO Box 1684 Noblesville, IN 46061 317.773.7455 jerryk@daystardrilling.com Electronic 7/31/2015
11 TPI Tom Spencer 478 N. County Road 1100 E. Zionsville, IN 46077 317-752-9426 tspencer@telecomplacement.com Electronic 7/31/2015
12 Construction Market Data Group Maria Consolacion “Jen” Milla 323.602.507, ext. 78373 maria.milla@cmdgroup.com Electronic 7/31/2015
13 HIS Constructors, Inc. Tammy Brees (Newkirk) 5150 E. 65th Street, Suite B Indianapolis, IN 46220 317-284-1195  Tammy.Brees@hisconstructors.com Electronic 7/31/2015
14 Culy Contracting, Inc. Mark A. Schildmeier P.O. Box 29, 5 Industrial Park Drive Winchester, IN 47394 765-584-8509 MarkS@culycontracting.com Electronic 8/4/2015
15
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17
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19
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21

BlueSky Early Action Utility Relocation and Grading 
EN-244

As of: 8/4/2015 - 5:55 PM

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering
16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322


